
Swindon and District Badminton Association 
 
Officers: 
 
Chairman Simon French chairman@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
Secretary Mel Allsop secretary@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
Treasurer Andy Salter treasurer@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
 
Tournament Secretary Martin Limburn tournamentsecretary@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
 
 
League Secretaries: 
 
Ladies Sian Jones ladies@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
Mens & Youth Martin Limburn mens@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
Mixed Keir Garnham mixed@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
Masters Gary Illing masters@sdbabadminton.co.uk 
 
 
Executive Committee: 
 
Rajesh Ramachandra 
Sally Everest 
Rosie Postlewhite 


